2023 Sponsorship Form

Company:

Address:

Contact:

Telephone: Fax:

Please sign us up as a:
Tournament Sponsor
Dinner Sponsor

Golf Cart Sponsor
Lunch Sponsor

Hole In One Sponsor

On Course Refreshment Sponsor
Hole Sponsor

Tote Bag Sponsor

Golf Towel Sponsor

“Fore” Sponsor

Golf Bag Tag Sponsor
Supporter

We look forward to your support.
Please return this form to:

UCFS Healthcare
Attn: Jennifer Ermler
47 Town Street
Norwich, CT 06360

For more information, call Jennifer Ermler
at 860-822-4147 or jermler@ucfs.org.

$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500

$1,500
$1,000
$750
$750
$750

$750
$500
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