2023 Sponsorship Form

Company:					
Address:					
Telephone:					
Please sign (us up as a:				
	Tournament Sponsor		-	\$5,000	
	Dinner Sponsor		-	\$2,500	
	Golf Cart Sponsor		-	\$2,500	
	Lunch Sponsor		-	\$2,000	
	Hole In One Sponsor		-	\$1,500	
	On Course Refreshment Sponsor	r	-	\$1,500	
	Hole Sponsor		-	\$1,000	
	Tote Bag Sponsor		-	\$750	
	Golf Towel Sponsor		-	\$750	
	"Fore" Sponsor		-	\$750	
	Golf Bag Tag Sponsor		-	\$750	
	Supporter		_	\$500	

We look forward to your support. Please return this form to:

UCFS Healthcare Attn: Jennifer Ermler 47 Town Street Norwich, CT 06360

For more information, call Jennifer Ermler at 860-822-4147 or <u>jermler@ucfs.org</u>.

